

Sanjivani Rural Education Society's

Sanjivani Arts Commerce & Science College, Kopargaon,

Dist. Ahmednagar Maharashtra



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE

Criteria-III

3.3- Research Publication and Awards

Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journals as notified on UGC CARE list during the last five years

List of Supportive Documents

Sr. No.	Title	View File
1	Link to the uploaded papers, the first page/full paper(with author and affiliation details)on the institutional website	<u>View File</u>
2	Link to re-directing to journal source-cite website in case of digital journals	<u>View File</u>
3	Links to the papers published in journals listed in UGC CARE list or	<u>View File</u>